
Mno Rollno Name Father's Name Category DOB
Marks in 

Written Test

1 920823 SOHAN SINGH SOHAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 06/03/1994 74

2 920304 PUNEET KANOJIA RAVI KUMAR 20-BC 18/05/1997 74

3 921292 SUNNY CHOPRA VIJAY KUMAR CHOPRA 11-General 01/10/1987 70

4 920617 ARSHDEEP SINGH BALJINDER SINGH 11-General 09/07/1997 70

5 922215 HARLEEN KAUR JASVIR SINGH 11-General 02/07/1998 70

6 920855 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA BARINDER PAL 11-General 09/09/1990 68

7 922510 AKASH BHARDWAJ RAJESH KUMAR 11-General 28/02/1996 68

8 920952 SONIA NATHU RAM 15-SC(R&O) 07/02/1997 68

9 922593 TANISHQ AGGARWAL VIJAY AGGARWAL 12-General-EWS 05/10/1997 68

10 920082 ARSHDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 11-General 14/08/1998 68

11 920770 PANKAJ SHARMA NANAK CHAND SHARMA 11-General 21/01/1990 67

12 920848 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BALBIR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 24/03/1994 67

13 920789 SARBJEET SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31/01/1996 67

14 921940 SUMIT GUPTA PARSHOTAM GUPTA 11-General 28/08/1996 67

15 920368 MONIKA RANI VIJAY PANDEY 11-General 10/03/1993 66

16 922109 DHARMENDER SINGH RAM LAKHAN 11-General 14/06/1994 66

17 920799 USHA RANI BIAS DEV RANA 11-General 22/08/1994 66

18 920873 HARSIMRAN SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 11-General 06/10/1996 66

19 920563 VISHAL MUNIM VERMA 11-General 17/02/1998 66

20 920779 PARIKA KAUNDAL AMNESH KAUNDAL 11-General 02/07/1998 66

21 920555 BARUN KUMAR RAMGOPAL 20-BC 26/06/1995 65

11- General (Open Merit) - 14 Posts
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22 920757 HARPREET KAUR KANWAL NAIN SINGH 11-General 01/07/1995 65

23 921810 KESHAV SHARMA JASWANT RAI SHARMA 11-General 29/10/1995 65

24 921034 AMANDEEP KUMAR DHARMPAL 11-General 07/01/1996 65

25 921843 VANDANA KUMARI RAMAJOR VERMA 20-BC 10/02/1997 65

26 920660 SUSHMA KRISHAN LAL 11-General 15/04/1983 64

27 920669 NIKHIL MISHRA VIJAY SHANKER MISHRA 11-General 04/09/1993 64

28 920232 MEHAKPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 20-BC 16/02/1994 64

29 921270 EKTA SANJAY KUMAR 11-General 25/09/1994 64

30 920917 GURJEET KAUR BALJEET SINGH 11-General 17/05/1996 64

31 921068 MANDEEP KAUR MANGAL SINGH 20-BC 11/09/1996 64

32 922794 GAGANDEEP KAUR LABH SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 14-08-97 64

33 920733 PRACHI RANA PANKAJ RANA 11-General 20/05/1998 64

34 920009 BALVINDER KAUR SWARN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 18/10/1975 63

35 920712 KALYANI DEVI MAHENDER SINGH 11-General 03/02/1992 63

36 922177 SAURAV NEGI BHAGAT SINGH NEGI 11-General 15/03/1995 63

37 920719 SHABNAM KALA KHAN 11-General 22/02/1996 63

38 920850 PRITPAL SINGH KULVIR SINGH 20-BC 10/07/1996 63

39 921294 ASHISH GROVER RAJINDER KUMAR 11-General 11/02/1997 63

40 920598 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN MOHAMMAD FAIZ 20-BC 26/06/1997 63

41 920294 ARUN JUNGBAHADUR 15-SC(R&O) 16/11/1997 63

42 921284 SUBHASH KUMAR DESH RAJ 11-General 13/11/1989 62
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1 9 922593 TANISHQ AGGARWAL VIJAY AGGARWAL 12-General EWS 05/10/1997 68

2 50 922777 TARUN JINDAL SOHAN LAL 12-General EWS 11/01/1991 61

3 64 920122 ROHIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 12-General EWS 16/09/1996 60

4 73 920741 NAGINDER SINGH BAINS SUNIL KUMAR BAINS 12-General EWS 15/11/1993 59

5 95 922865 GURWINDERJEET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 12-General EWS 24/03/1988 57

6 115 920163 HARSIMRAN SINGH PARMINDER SINGH 12-General EWS 01/09/1996 56

7 126 920113 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH NIRVAIL SINGH 12-General EWS 15/10/1996 55

8 159 920056 HARPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH 12-General EWS 18/08/1995 53

9 160 922139 SHAILJA BHIKHAM SINGH 12-General EWS 20/09/1995 53

10 161 920812 GURWINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 12-General EWS 19/10/1996 53

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

12-General EWS - 03 Posts
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1 12 920848 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BALBIR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 24/03/1994 67

2 34 920009 BALVINDER KAUR SWARN SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 18/10/1975 63

3 47 920849 JASDEEP KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 19/02/1998 62

4 57 921724 SUKHCHAIN SINGH SUDAGAR SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 11/11/1991 60.75

5 84 922034 KULWINDER KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 23/09/1992 58

6 85 921073 SUKHDEEP SINGH HIRA SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 06/12/1992 58

7 118 920748 GURPAL MEHAR CHAND 14-SC(M&B) 22/02/1990 55

8 154 921662 MANDEEP PAL MOHINDER PAL 14-SC(M&B) 26/11/1991 53

9 176 921543 SUNAINA HANS RAJ 14-SC(M&B) 16/01/1994 52

10 193 922913 AMARJIT SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 16/11/1989 51

11 209 920891 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 30/08/1996 51

12 212 922489 KIRANDEEP KAUR SATPAL SINGH 14-SC(M&B) 06/09/1997 51

13 213 922710 MANISH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 14-SC(M&B) 07/10/1997 50.75

14 241 920627 SHALLU RAMESH RAM 14-SC(M&B) 05/08/1997 50

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. 

of Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

14-SC(M&B)-04 Posts
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1 1 920823 SOHAN SINGH SOHAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 06/03/1994 74

2 8 920952 SONIA NATHU RAM 15-SC(R&O) 07/02/1997 68

3 13 920789 SARBJEET SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 31/01/1996 67

4 33 922794 GAGANDEEP KAUR LABH SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 14-08-97 64

5 41 920294 ARUN JUNGBAHADUR 15-SC(R&O) 16/11/1997 63

6 43 922222 KULTARAN SINGH HARPAL SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 07/07/1993 62

7 66 920581 MUSKAN RAM SARUP 15-SC(R&O) 22/11/1997 60

8 71 922842 NARINDER KAUR RAM PAL 15-SC(R&O) 11/05/1990 59

9 87 921595 NEETU BHAGAT JAGDISH KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 24/07/1994 58

10 89 921553 SHILPA SUBHASH CHAND 15-SC(R&O) 24/12/1995 58

11 101 921460 SUMEET MALLHAN 15-SC(R&O) 16/11/1995 57

12 102 922218 SUNIL KUMAR NAURANG KUMAR 15-SC(R&O) 16/09/1996 57

13 112 920014 JANU MEHMI KULWANT RAI 15-SC(R&O) 05/11/1994 56

14 134 922276 RANBIR KAUR BALBIR SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 01/05/1989 54

15 153 920599 VANDANA RANA AJIT SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 23/08/1991 53

16 156 921474 CHETAN DES RAJ 15-SC(R&O) 26/12/1993 53

17 158 922199 KAMALPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 15-SC(R&O) 10/11/1994 53

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under 

Govt. of Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

15-SC(R&O) - 04 Posts
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1 2 920304 PUNEET KANOJIA RAVI KUMAR 20-BC 18/05/1997 74

2 21 920555 BARUN KUMAR RAMGOPAL 20-BC 26/06/1995 65

3 25 921843 VANDANA KUMARI RAMAJOR VERMA 20-BC 10/02/1997 65

4 28 920232 MEHAKPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 20-BC 16/02/1994 64

5 31 921068 MANDEEP KAUR MANGAL SINGH 20-BC 11/09/1996 64

6 38 920850 PRITPAL SINGH KULVIR SINGH 20-BC 10/07/1996 63

7 40 920598 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN MOHAMMAD FAIZ 20-BC 26/06/1997 63

8 55 920295 PANKAJ KANOJIA RAVI KUMAR 20-BC 18/05/1997 61

9 58 922296 BABITA VIJAY KUMAR 20-BC 11/10/1987 60

10 67 922094 MANMOHIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 20-BC 10/03/2000 60

11 74 920012 MANPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 20-BC 01/02/1994 59

12 78 922423 SAVINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 20-BC 02/01/1982 58

13 79 922636 BALJEET KAUR MOHAN SINGH 20-BC 21/11/1985 58

14 86 922048 DURGESH NAGI MANMOHAN NAGI 20-BC 30/06/1994 58

15 103 920821 JASWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 20-BC 06/03/1997 57

16 111 920287 JAGDEEP SINGH SWINDER SINGH 20-BC 03/10/1993 56

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under 

Govt. of Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

20-BC- 03 Posts
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1 398 921849 KULWINDER SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 03/05/1987 45

2 644 920621 RAHUL ORPHAN 21-Physically Handicap 19/04/1990 40.75

3 875 920017 RANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 15/07/1982 37

5 991 922760 KULDEEP KAUR CHARAN SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 08/10/1991 36

4 1013 920985 BINAY KUMAR BARSATI LAL 21-Physically Handicap 07/10/1995 36

6 1035 922448 NIMIT KUMAR VIRENDER KUMAR 21-Physically Handicap 10/10/1983 35.75

7 1057 920870 MANISH KUMAR JAI RAM 21-Physically Handicap 11/10/1986 35

9 1210 921725 HARJIT SINGH RACHHPAL SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 13/01/1982 33.75

8 1215 921472 MUMTAZ BEGUM SHOUKET ALI 21-Physically Handicap 04/01/1998 33.75

10 1442 920507 JASWINDER SINGH MEJOR SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 24/03/1985 31

11 1443 922146 AVINASH CHAUHAN RAJMAL CHAUHAN 21-Physically Handicap 03/07/1985 31

13 1577 922873 RAJIV KUMAR DALJIT SINGH 21-Physically Handicap 17/06/1987 30

12 1630 922499 PRIYA PAPPU KUMAR 21-Physically Handicap 21/07/1997 30

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

21-Physically Handicap - 09 Posts
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1 272 922910 NAVPREET KAUR BALJIT SINGH 13-ESM General-Self 17/01/1998 49

2 127 921088 KAWERI SAINI DAVINDER PAL SAINI 13-ESM General-Dependent 11/08/1997 55

3 254 922245 TAJINDER KAUR GURMUKH SINGH 13-ESM General-Dependent 14/11/1991 49

4 364 921649 SONAM KAPOOR MADAN LAL 13-ESM General-Dependent 14/01/1990 46

5 390 922705 VAISHNU KUMAR DARSHAN PAL 13-ESM General-Dependent 16/08/1980 45

7 480 921361 SURINDER KUMAR RAM SARUP 13-ESM General-Dependent 07/01/1977 43

6 519 920475 KASHISH HARDWARI LAL 13-ESM General-Dependent 21/10/1997 43

8 713 921342 JASWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 13-ESM General-Dependent 09/10/1983 39.75

9 865 922711 MONIKA CHETAL HARIPAL CHETAL 13-ESM General-Dependent 06/06/1989 37.75

10 1042 922369 SANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 13-ESM General-Dependent 02/01/1999 35.75

11 1146 921139 JASVIR SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 13-ESM General-Dependent 20/11/1987 34

12 1212 922174 RANDHIR SINGH GURNEK SINGH 13-ESM General-Dependent 16/10/1985 33.75

13 1223 922640 SURESH BHATIA HARI OM BHATIA 13-ESM General-Dependent 31/05/1979 33

14 1434 922312 HARDEEP SINGH GILL KARNAIL SINGH GILL 13-ESM General-Dependent 15/12/1983 31

15 1462 922691 DAVINDER KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR 13-ESM General-Dependent 02/05/1989 31

13-ESM General - 27 Posts

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare
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1 564 921639 POOJA RANI PYARE LAL 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Self 17/08/1995 42

2 936 922254 AMANPREET KAUR 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Self 04/08/1998 37

3 412 922975 JASWINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Dependent 10/03/1992 45

4 511 922796 JASKARAN SINGH SHERA SINGH 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Dependent 04/10/1995 43

5 718 920405 SOMANPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Dependent 24/10/1996 39.25

6 1095 920248 HARDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Dependent 04/05/1995 35

7 1454 920351 REKHA RANI KARNAIL SINGH 16-ESM SC(M&B)-Dependent 03/09/1986 31

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare
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1 483 922730 SURJIT SINGH KHUSHI RAM 17-ESM SC (R&O)-Self 28/03/1981 43

2 523 921422 BHAWNA JASWINDER 17-ESM SC (R&O)-Self 15/01/1999 43

3 1458 922225 AMRINDER SINGH 17-ESM SC (R&O)-Self 16/08/1987 31

4 411 922621 MANINDER KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH
17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent
16/12/1991 45

5 599 921666 JASWANT SINGH PIARA RAM
17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent
08/07/1987 41

6 992 922709 AMANDEEP KAUR SAGAR SINGH
17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent
13/10/1991 36

7 1156 922583 GOLDI BUTA SINGH
17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent
11/01/1989 34

8 1411 922195 NAVDEEP KAUR
SARDAR LAKHWINDER 

SINGH

17-ESM SC (R&O)-

Dependent
17/07/1999 32

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under 

Govt. of Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

17-ESM SC (R&O)- 06 Posts
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1 720 922373 SHIVINDER BISHAN DASS VIRDI 23-ESM BC-Dependent 14/01/1979 39

2 1239 922594 GURMEET SINGH RAN SINGH 23-ESM BC-Dependent 01/04/1987 33

3 1447 921405 SANJEEV KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 23-ESM BC-Dependent 03/10/1985 31

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of Punjab, 

Department of Health and Family Welfare
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1 1586 920959 MANMOHAN SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH 22-Sports General 21/01/1990 30

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare
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1 1286 921995 SUKHDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH 18- Sports SC (M&B) 21-08-96 33

         

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare
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1 1205 921772 DILPREET SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 19-Sports SC (R&O) 11/04/1998 34

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Provisional Merit List of candidates for the recruitment of Medical Laboratory Technician Grade-2 under Govt. of 

Punjab, Department of Health and Family Welfare

19-Sports SC (R&O) - 02 Posts


